
Commissioner
Chloe Eudaly

Portland Bureau of Transportation

Director
Chris Warner

Development Permitting & Transit Group
Development Permitting & Transit Manager

Christine Leon
503.823.7441

christine.leon@portlandoregon.gov

Development Review Division (DRD)
Development Review Manager

Kurt Krueger
503.823.6964

kurt.krueger@portlandoregon.gov

Public Works Permitting
Development Supervisor

Valerie Joachim
503.823.7452

lee.munson@portlandoregon.gov

Building Plan Review
Development Supervisor

Wayne Close
503.823.6747

wayne.close@portlandoregon.gov

Land Use Review
Development Supervisor

Teresa Montalvo
503.823.4270

teresa.montalvo@portlandoregon.gov

Right of Way Programs & Permits
Right of Way Management and Permitting Manager

Amber Clayton
503.823.7219

amber.clayton@portlandoregon.gov

Right of Way Acquisition
RoW Acq. Supervisor

David McEldowney
503.823.7166

david.mceldowney@portlandoregon.gov

Community RoW Use Permitting
Development Supervisor

Rich Eisenhauer
503.823.6108

rich.eisenhauer@portlandoregon.govPermit Engineering Review
Senior Engineer

Chris Wier
503.823.7227

chris.wier@portlandoregon.gov

Utilities, Construction, Inspection Division (UCI)
Development Services Manager

Alex Bejarano
503.823.7575

alex.bejarano@portlandoregon.gov

Permit Eng. Construction
Senior Engineer

Chon Wong
503.823.7050

chon.wong@portlandoregon.gov

RoW Permit Inspection & 
Monitoring

Development Supervisor
Ryan Mace
503.823.7076

ryan.mace@portlandoregon.gov

Temporary Street Use 
Permitting

Development Supervisor
Faith Winegarden

503.823.7077
faith.winegarden@portlandoregon.govSystems Development Charges

Engineering Tech - Dave Nassif
503.823.5586 

dave.nassif@portlandoregon.gov

CUSTOMER SERVICE 
ORGANIZATIONAL CHART

(partial org chart)

Ø Mark Fischer
Ø Gerald St. Pierre
Ø Michael Puckett

Ø Robert Haley
Ø Fabio De Freitas
Ø Tammy Borden-King
Ø Michael Pina

Ø Christian Riley
Ø Terry Redeau
Ø Quincy Kimbrell
Ø Kyle Livengood
Ø Katie Perko
Ø Annu Jose

Ø John Deyo
Ø Dee Walker
Ø Martin Maloney
Ø Sarah Johnston
Ø Karl Arruda
Ø Lance Lindahl
Ø Ellen Kilmer
Ø Kim Kielty
Ø Brad Meyer
Ø Stephanie Murphy

Ø Kalise Rucker
Ø Dave Nassif
Ø Dana Dister
Ø Yen-An Tan
Ø Nico Lim
Ø Rod Beard
Ø Greg Raisman
Ø Bridgette Coleman
Ø Kimberely Harrison

Ø Geoffrey Judd
Ø James Jeffrey
Ø Nicholas Morell
Ø Nameer Ezat-Agha
Ø Riza Liu

Ø Jesse Long
Ø George Wiesinger
Ø Jak Wagner
Ø Joshua Krout
Ø Chai Saechao
Ø Laure’ Bailey
Ø Marquita Garner
Ø Julian Grimm
Ø Taylor Huschka

Ø Olivia Lau
Ø Donovan Grabowski
Ø Andrew Wightman
Ø Elizabeth Currey
Ø Fairell Griffin
Ø James Smith
Ø Stephen Turo
Ø Kylie Thompson
Ø Carol Lane

Ø Ken Finch
Ø Jacob Wiser
Ø Aszita Mansor
Ø Molly Awram

• Film/Video – Allison Madsen
• ROW Coordinator – Jana LaFrenier
• ROW Enforcement – Rani Boyle

Inspection Services
Supervisor II
Cori Wiessner
503.823.5212

cori.wiessner@portlandoregon.gov

Ø Robin Kinnaird
Ø Toni Akerill
Ø Ricky McCollum
Ø Martin Small
Ø William Oliver
Ø Michael Andrews
Ø Joseph Ficek

Ø Taylor Huschka
Ø Adilene Amaro Zurita
Ø Claire Redfearn
Ø Rod Hill
Ø Kathrine Beck
Ø Veronica Beverly

Ø Brice Small
Ø Wade Akines
Ø John Riche
Ø Marc Howatt
Ø David Konko
Ø Ian Schoenman
Ø Raquel Sanchez

mailto:christine.leon@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:lee.munson@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:lee.munson@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:lee.munson@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:teresa.montalvo@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:amber.clayton@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:david.mceldowney@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:rich.eisenhauer@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:chris.wier@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:alex.bejarano@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:chon.wong@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:jody.yates@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:faith.winegarden@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:dave.nassif@portlandoregon.gov
mailto:cori.wiessner@portlandoregon.gov

